eedham
Public Schools

Needham School Committee
January 4, 2022, 6:30 p.m.

Broadmeadow School Performance Center
Next School Committee Meeting: January 18, 2022

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: https://needhamchannel.org

Please click the link below to join the webinar for Public Comments
https:/ /us02web.zoom.us/j/84272583243?pwd=c1FlcjR1TUcOVKREL1BBdThYczdMQT09

Webinar ID: 842 7258 3243 Passcode: 483519 Or One tap mobile :US: +13017158592

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:45p.m.

FY23 Budget Consultation with Town Manager

Public Comments

School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates

Superintendent’s Comments

Consent Items

1. Accept Donations

2. FY22 Budget Transfers

Discussion Items

FY23 Budget Discussion: Student Interventions - Literacy and Math
Update on Health & Safety

School Committee Comments


https://needhamchannel.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84272583243?pwd=c1FlcjR1TUc0VkREL1BBdThYczdMQT09

