

8:45p.m.

## **Needham School Committee** January 4, 2022, 6:30 p.m.

## **Broadmeadow School Performance Center**

Next School Committee Meeting: January 18, 2022

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: <a href="https://needhamchannel.org">https://needhamchannel.org</a>

Please click the link below to join the webinar for **Public Comments** https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84272583243?pwd=c1FlcjR1TUc0VkREL1BBdThYczdMQT09

Webinar ID: 842 7258 3243 Passcode: 483519 Or One tap mobile: US: +13017158592

**School Committee Comments** 

6:30 p.m.	FY23 Budget Consultation with Town Manager
7:00 p.m.	<b>Public Comments</b>
7:10 p.m.	School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates
7:20 p.m.	Superintendent's Comments
7:25 p.m.	Consent Items
	1. Accept Donations
	2. FY22 Budget Transfers
	Discussion Items
7:30 p.m.	FY23 Budget Discussion: Student Interventions - Literacy and Math
8:30 p.m.	Update on Health & Safety